Remote Control

Remote Control Black RF RGB

Article code:
EAN:

Materials and finish
Housing:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging
Packing dimensions (mm):

391456
7021983914569

Plastic

139

36

11
0.054/0.04

156 x 48 x 22

7021983914569
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